18.1

Seat Belt Extender

Model 124.066

Electrical Test Program — Component Locations

Figure 1
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Left SBE

SBE motor

Extender arm “retracted” switch
Extender arm “extended” switch
Force limit switch

Left SBE connector

Right SBE

SBE motor

Extender arm “retracted” switch
Extender arm “extended” switch
Force limit switch

SBE control module

Left door switch

Right door switch

Left front seat belt buckle switch (SBE/reminder)

S68/1x1 Left front seat belt buckle switch connector (SBE/reminder)

S68/2

Right front seat belt buckle switch (SBE/reminder)

S68/2x1 Right front seat belt buckle switch connector

P91-5398-13

$68/1x1
$68/2x1

P91-5420-13

P91-5419-13

(SBE/reminder) P91-5411-57
P91-5411-57
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